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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Juvenil()

Rank Country Name/Club

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

g ksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu

(L]

MEX

O

BRA

&
||

BOL

=

CHI
i

CAN

i

CAN

ARG

[
VEN

(|
CcoL

DE LA ROSA Natalie

CHONG Isabella

LIU Alicia

VETRICEAN Kate

Alvaz Fernanda

GALINDO ALVAREZ Constanza

ABRAHAM HABIB Ana Luisa

DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ Jimena

MOURAO Sarah

DUENAS MARTIN Sarah Vanessa

CUNHA Gabriela

EGUEZ RUILOWA Sofia

RICH Laura

ALEMAM Jana

CAO Eva

SQUILLARI Clara

CARABALLO DELGADO Luciana

VILLARREAL Juliana

Printed 2024-06-10 06:47:00

77 SPIETH

Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

F3-Curven

O

D A E
30.050 (1)

14.100
9.00 5.10 7.950 8.000

29.800 (2)

13.800
8.80 5.00 7.950 8.050

29.350 (3)

13.900
9.60 4.30

29.000 (4)

13.600
8.80 4.80 7.350 8.050

28.850 (5)

7.450 8.100 -0.

13.800
8.10 5.70 7.450 7.600

28.650 (6)

13.500
9.00 4.50 7.200 7.950

28.400 (7)

12.900
8.50 4.40 7.400 8.100

28.250 (8)

13.300
8.70 4.60 7.300 7.650

27.800 (9)

12.400
770 4.70 7.350 8.050

26.500 (10)

12.600
8.40 4.20 7.050 6.850

26.250 (11)

11.700
710 4.60 7.000 7.550

25.950 (12

11.700
6.70 5.00 6.850 7.400

25.750 (13)

11.300
720 4.10 7.250 7.200

25.000 (14)

11.600
7.40 4.20

24.850 (15)

12.100
8.40 3.70 6.450 6.700

24.600 (16)

6.750 6.700 -0.

11.500
7.00 4.50

24.400 (17)

10.100
6.20 3.90 7.000 7.300

24.000 (18)

6.800 6.400 -0.

10.400
6.80 3.60 6.600 7.000

Ded.

-0.40

Page 1

Score

30.050

29.800

29.350

29.000

28.850

28.650

28.400

28.250

27.800

26.500

26.250

25.950

25.750

25.000

24.850

24.600

24.400

24.000
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Rank Country Name/Club

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
25.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38.

g ksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu

PER
CcoL
GUA

VEN

PEREYRA SPIEGEL Ines

BALTODANO ORTIZ Maria Alexa

DEPAUX Amanda

BUSTOS Livia

ORTIZ Constanza

LAY Samantha

ALVAREZ AREVALO Galilea

AMAYA TOMACEN Maria Carla

SCHOCK GUTIERREZ Mel

CORREA Sara

VELASQUEZ GODINEZ Luisa

MENDOZA Valentina

CESPEDES SANDI Abigail

DE CONTO LENZ Ana Carolina

CEBALLOS Emma

GODALES BORJA Lizabeth Milay

BRICENO Briseida

PATINO Ashlee Mariana

SOSA CALDERON Zoe Fernanda

ARIAS TEJERAS Thaycaramaloa

Printed 2024-06-10 06:47:00

IO,

77 SPIETH

F3-Curven

D A E
23.900 (19)

10.700
790 3.50 6.350 6.900

23.850 (20)

10.200
6.50 3.70 6.700 6.950

23.750 (21

10.300
6.30 4.00

23.500 (22

6.650 6.850 -0.

10.900
590 5.00 6.900 6.150

22,950 (23

9.800
6.10 3.70 6.900 6.550

22.750 (24)

10.400
6.10 4.30

22.600 (25)

6.400 6.050 -0.

9.000
540 3.60 6.800 6.800

22.600 (25)

9.900
6.70 3.20 6.400 6.400

22.400 (27)

9.200
510 4.10 6.250 6.950

21.900 (28)

9.400
6.10 3.30 6.550 5.950

21.800 (29)

9.300
6.20 3.10 6.200 6.300

21.450 (30

9.300
6.20 3.10 6.200 5.950

21.350 (31)

7.900
4.80 3.10 6.600 6.850

20.800 (32)

7.600
410 350 6.450 6.750

20.700 (33)

9.600
6.10 3.50

20.400 (34)

9.700
580 3.90 5.700 5.300

20.150 (35)

6.150 5.250 -

8.400
4.60 3.80 6.050 5.700

19.500 (36)

8.300
4.90 3.40

19.250 (37)

8.000
510 2.90 5.950 5.600

19.000 (38)

6.100 5.400 -0.

8.400
540 3.00 5.550 5.450

Ded.

-0.05

-0.45

-0.30

-0.10

-0.30

-0.30

-0.40

Page 2

Score

23.900

23.850

23.750

23.500

22.950

22.750

22.600

22.600

22.400

21.900

21.800

21.450

21.350

20.800

20.700

20.400

20.150

19.500

19.250

19.000
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Rank Country Name/Club

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.

48.

g ksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu

o
ECU

GUA

ECU

LOZA Alba

NORIEGA MEJIAS Maria Jose

CERNA Ana Maria

PACHECO MENENDEZ Alys

NUNEZ ARIAZ Melany Abigail
ARRUA ARCE Camila Alexandra
RAMOS Valeria

PALACIOS CABALLERO Suyani Naive
SOLORZANO Sol

TELLEZ HERNANDEZ Sapphire Yoelka

Printed 2024-06-10 06:47:00

77 SPIETH

F3-Curven

O

D A E
18.550 (39)

7.000
4.40 2.60 6.150 5.400

18.450 (40)

6.000
410 1.90 6.200 6.250

17.150 (41)

7.200
420 3.00 5.450 5.100

17.100 (42)

6.600
3.90 2.70 5.300 5.500

16.500 (43)

6.600
3.80 2.80 5.300 4.900

16.300 (44

7.000
4.60 2.40

15.800 (45)

5.050 4.600 -0.

5.900
4.00 1.90

14.800  (46)

4.400
1.60 2.80 5.000 5.400

13.250 (47)

5.050 5.150 -

4.600
2.80 1.80 5.500 4.050

12.700 (48)

2.900
1.40 1.50 4.900 4.900

Ded.

-0.60

-0.30

-0.30

-0.90

Page 3

Score

18.550

18.450

17.150

17.100

16.500

16.300

15.800

14.800

13.250

12.700
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Juvenil()

Rank Country Name/Club

10.
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
16.

18.

g ksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu

i

CAN

i

CAN

O

BRA

[
VEN

-l
MEX

=

CHI

ARG

[
VEN

(|
CcoL

ARG

CHONG Isabella

DE LA ROSA Natalie

MOURAO Sarah

KIM Dawn

GALINDO ALVAREZ Constanza
ABRAHAM HABIB Ana Luisa
VETRICEAN Kate

Alvaz Fernanda

CAO Eva

ALEMAM Jana

POPOATZKI Stefhany
DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ Jimena
DUENAS MARTIN Sarah Vanessa
RICH Laura

BUSTOS Livia

CARABALLO DELGADO Luciana
VARGAS Emiliana

CEBALLOS Emma

Printed 2024-06-10 06:47:17

77 SPIETH

D A E
30.700 (1)

14.200
8.80 5.40 8.300 8.200

30.550 (2)

Ded.

14.100
8.30 5.80 8.350 8.100

29.650 (3)

13.600
8.80 4.80 7.850 8.200

29.600 (4)

13.200
790 5.30 8.150 8.250

29.200 (5)

13.600
8.60 5.00 7.800 7.800

28.050 ()

12.300
7560 4.70 7.800 7.950

28.000 (7)

12.400
750 4.90 7.700 7.900

27.650 (8)

12.200
8.00 4.20 7.500 7.950

26.800 (9)

11.500
740 4.10 7.550 7.750

26.750 (10)

11.700
7.40 430 7.600 7.550

25.950

11.400
700 4.40 7.400 7.150

25.550

-0.10

(11)

(12)

11.200
720 4.00 7.350 7.000

25.500 (13)

11.300
720 4.10 7.200 7.000

24.000 (14)

9.700
6.20 3.50 7.200 7.100

23.350 (15)

9.800
6.10 3.70 7.250 6.300

23.300 (16)

9.200
6.00 3.20 7.150 6.950

23.300 (16)

9.600
560 4.00 6.850 6.850

23.000 (18)

9.500
550 4.00 6.900 6.600

F3-Curven Page 1

Score

30.700

30.550

29.650

29.600

29.200

28.050

28.000

27.650

26.800

26.750

25.950

25.550

25.500

24.000

23.350

23.300

23.300

23.000
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Rank Country Name/Club

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38.

g ksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu

PER

ORTIZ Constanza

VILLARREAL Juliana

SQUILLARI Clara

PEREYRA SPIEGEL Ines

EGUEZ RUILOWA Sofia

ARIAS TEJERAS Thaycaramaloa
DE CONTO LENZ Ana Carolina
CORREA Sara

SCHOCK GUTIERREZ Mel
ALVAREZ AREVALO Galilea
CERNA Ana Maria

GONZALEZ Isidora

AMAYA TOMACEN Maria Carla
PACHECO MENENDEZ Alys
AGUILAR LEDEZMA Ariana
VELASQUEZ GODINEZ Luisa
BALTODANO ORTIZ Maria Alexa
NUNEZ ARIAZ Melany Abigail
BRICENO Briseida

LAY Samantha

Printed 2024-06-10 06:47:17

77 SPIETH

v o,
e 0
- ‘ '"’l

F3-Curven

D

9.300
6.30 3.00

8.500
5.50 3.00

9.300
6.10 3.20

8.600
6.00 2.60

7.700
5.30 2.40

7.800
5.00 2.80

8.000
4.00 4.00

7.800
4.90 2.90

7.200
4.80 2.40

7.600
4.60 3.00

7.600
4.70 2.90

7.500
5.30 2.20

7.100
5.50 1.60

7.300
4.40 2.90

7.100
3.60 3.50

6.400
5.10 1.30

6.500
3.80 2.70

5.200
3.40 1.80

6.300
3.60 2.70

5.600
3.60 2.00

A E
22.750 (19)

Ded.

7.050 6.400
22.450 (20)
6.650 7.300
22.300 (21)
7.000 6.500 -0.50
22.150 (22)
7.050 6.550 -0.05
21.850 (23)
7.250 6.900
21.800 (24)
7.000 7.000
21.700 (25)
7.050 6.650
21.300 (26)
6.950 6.550
21.100 (27)
6.450 7.450
21.050 (28)
6.850 6.600
20.800 (29)
6.850 6.650 -0.30
20.550 (30)
6.400 6.700 -0.05
20.400 (31)
6.400 6.900
19.700 (32)
6.700 5.700
19.500 (33)
6.700 5.900 -0.20
19.300 (34)
6.250 6.650
18.600 (35)
6.400 5.700
18.500 (36)
7.000 6.300
18.300 (37)
6.700 5.700 -0.40
18.150 (39)
6.750 5.800

Page 2

Score

22.750

22.450

22.300

22.150

21.850

21.800

21.700

21.300

21.100

21.050

20.800

20.550

20.400

19.700

19.500

19.300

18.600

18.500

18.300

18.150




Rank Country Name/Club

P
r
~ ' i '!l

39. mm=_ ARRUA ARCE Camila Alexandra

40. “I' NORIEGA MEJIAS Maria Jose

41. - SOSA CALDERON Zoe Fernanda

42. = GODALES BORJA Lizabeth Milay

43, === RAMOS Valeria
44, == SOLORZANO Sol
45, ®™E | o7p Alba

46. ™= MENDOZA Valentina

47. m PALACIOS CABALLERO Suyani Naive

48.

g ksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu

TELLEZ HERNANDEZ Sapphire Yoelka

Printed 2024-06-10 06:47:17

77 SPIETH

F3-Curven

D A E
17.950 (39)

6.000
3.80 2.20 6.450 5.500

17.150 (40)

5.000
4.50 0.50 6.000 6.150

16.550 (41)

5.000
3.90 1.10 6.000 5.550

16.500 (42)

6.500
4.60 1.90 5.650 4.350

16.150 (43)

5.900
4.40 1.50

15.950 (44

5.700 4.600 -

3.800
3.10 0.70

15.450 (45)

6.450 5.750 -0.

5.000
3.70 1.30 5.600 4.850

15.350 (46)

5.900
3.30 2.60 5.000 4.450

11.700 (47)

2.600
1.90 0.70 4.800 4.900

11.550 (49

1.700
130 0.40 5.000 4.850

Ded.

-0.60

Page 3

Score

17.950

17.150

16.550

16.500

16.150

15.950

15.450

15.350

11.700

11.550
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Juvenil()

Rank Country Name/Club

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

g ksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu

CAN

CAN

(L]

MEX

|
coL

(L]

MEX

=

CHI
=

USA
|
CoL

[
VEN
mim
ECU

o

CHI

DE LA ROSA Natalie

Alvaz Fernanda

ALEMAM Jana

VETRICEAN Kate

CAO Eva

KIM Dawn

CUNHA Gabriela

MOURAO Sarah

DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ Jimena

GALINDO ALVAREZ Constanza

VILLARREAL Juliana

ABRAHAM HABIB Ana Luisa

ORTIZ Constanza

CHONG Isabella

VARGAS Emiliana

ARIAS TEJERAS Thaycaramaloa

CERNA Ana Maria

GONZALEZ Isidora

Printed 2024-06-10 06:47:29

77 SPIETH

F3-Curven

Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

A E
29.700 (1)
13.400 8500 8.100

8.80 4.60
27.700 (2)

D

12.400
8.10 4.30 7.650 7.650

27.400 (3)

12.500
8.00 4.50 7.550 7.350

27.250 (4)

11.600
750 4.10 7.750 7.900

27.050 (5)

12.100
790 4.20 7.350 7.600

26.600 (6)

11.900
730 4.60 7.500 7.200

25.800 (7)

11.500
750 4.00 7.400 6.900

25.400 (9)

11.200
6.90 4.30 7.200 7.000

25.200 (9)

10.800
6.40 4.40 7.400 7.000

25.150 (10)

11.500
7560 3.90 7.100 6.550

24.350 (11)

10.000
6.60 3.40 7.100 7.250

24.250 (12

10.700
730 3.40 7.200 6.650

24.000 (13)

9.500
6.20 3.30 7.250 7.250

23.800 (14)

10.400
6.60 3.80 7.000 6.700

23.750 (15)

9.900
6.00 3.90 6.900 6.950

23.600 (16)

9.000
580 3.20 7.150 7.450

23.450 (17)

9.000
6.40 2.60 6.750 7.700

23.150 (18)

9.100
6.70 2.40 6.900 7.150

Ded.

-0.30

-0.30

Page 1

Score

29.700

27.700

27.400

27.250

27.050

26.600

25.800

25.400

25.200

25.150

24.350

24.250

24.000

23.800

23.750

23.600

23.450

23.150
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Rank Country Name/Club

y
:
,‘fl‘;

19. ¥N  AREVALO Eva Maria
MEX
20. ™=  PpAEZ Olivia
ARG
21. \E‘ CARABALLO DELGADO Luciana
22. == CEBALLOS Emma
ARG
22. E GODALES BORJA Lizabeth Milay
24, e RICH Laura
CHI
25. ™= SCHOCK GUTIERREZ Mel
BOL
25. c?c BALTODANO ORTIZ Maria Alexa
——
27. ™=  EGUEZ RUILOWA Sofia
BOL
28. ™= BUSTOS Livia
ARG
—
29, ™= pPEREYRA SPIEGEL Ines
BOL
—
30. ™= DE CONTO LENZ Ana Carolina
PAR
31. “I VELASQUEZ GODINEZ Luisa
GUA
32. ?UB AMAYA TOMACEN Maria Carla
33, ®=  CORREA Sara
coL
34, = AGUILAR LEDEZMA Ariana
CRC
35. B= PACHECO MENENDEZ Alys
CUB
36. = ALVAREZ AREVALO Galilea
CRC
37. ™® MENDOZA Valentina
ECU
—
38. ™= ARRUA ARCE Camila Alexandra

g ksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu

Printed 2024-06-10 06:47:29

77 SPIETH

F3-Curven

{!

D A E
23.050 (19

9.100
560 3.50 7.150 6.800

23.000 (20)

9.300
6.00 3.30 6.550 7.150

22.850 (21)

8.500
520 3.30 7.150 7.200

22,100 (22

8.400
4.80 3.60 7.000 6.700

22,100 (22

8.600
550 3.10 7.050 6.450

22.050 (24)

8.000
530 2.70 7.200 6.850

21.400 (25)

8.200
4.90 3.30 6.750 6.450

21.400 (25)

8.600
500 3.60 6.600 6.200

21.350 (27)

9.000
560 3.40 6.900 5.450

21.200 (28)

8.400
4.60 3.80 6.850 5.950

21.050 (29)

7.900
500 2.90 6.850 6.300

21.000 (30)

7.400
500 2.40 6.700 6.900

20.500 (31)

7.100
4.90 2.20 6.850 6.550

19.600 (32

6.700
3.90 2.80 6.600 6.300

19.500 (33)

7.600
4.40 3.20 6.500 5.400

19.200 (34)

7.200
420 3.00 6.200 5.800

19.050 (35)

6.600
3.80 2.80

19.000 (36)

6.800
3.80 3.00 6.050 6.150

18.200 (37)

6.000
3.70 2.30 5.700 6.500

17.300 (38)

6.250 6.250 -

6.300
3.00 2.40 5.850 5.150

Ded.

Page 2

Score

23.050

23.000

22.850

22.100

22.100

22.050

21.400

21.400

21.350

21.200

21.050

21.000

20.500

19.600

19.500

19.200

19.050

19.000

18.200

17.300
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r

Rank Country Name/Club

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.

48.

g ksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu

ki

PER

T
PER

ESA
GUA
ESA

ECU

GUA

NCA

= o
all 2H
> )

BRICENO Briseida

LAY Samantha

SOLORZANO Sol

SOSA CALDERON Zoe Fernanda
RAMOS Valeria

LOZA Alba

NORIEGA MEJIAS Maria Jose

TELLEZ HERNANDEZ Sapphire Yoelka
NUNEZ ARIAZ Melany Abigail

PALACIOS CABALLERO Suyani Naive

Printed 2024-06-10 06:47:29

77 SPIETH

F3-Curven

{!

17.150 (39)

D

5.900
4.00 1.90 6.000 5.550

16.600 (40

6.000
4.00 2.00 5.600 5.000

16.400 (41)

5.200
420 1.00 5.900 5.300

16.250 (42)

6.200
4.30 1.90 5.250 4.800

15.700 (43)

5.300
3.20 2.10 5.400 5.300

15.500 (44

4.900
3.80 1.10 5.550 5.050

14.750 (45)

4.600
3.30 1.30 5.600 4.550

13.750 (46)

3.700
1.90 1.80 4.750 5.300

11.750 (47)

4.100
3.00 1.10

11.250 (48)

2.700
1.80 0.90 4.650 3.950

5.050 2.650 -

Ded.

-0.30

-0.30

-0.05

Page 3

Score

17.150

16.600

16.400

16.250

15.700

15.500

14.750

13.750

11.750

11.250
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Juvenil()

Rank Country Name/Club

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
14,
16.
17.

18.

g ksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu

(L]

MEX

-l
MEX

(L]

MEX

O

BRA

i
CAN

ARG

i
CAN

ksl

BRA

o

CHI

|
coL

ARG

=

CuB

DE LA ROSA Natalie

CHONG Isabella

VETRICEAN Kate

Alvaz Fernanda

DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ Jimena

LIU Alicia

DUENAS MARTIN Sarah Vanessa

GALINDO ALVAREZ Constanza

ABRAHAM HABIB Ana Luisa

MOURAO Sarah

CAO Eva

CEBALLOS Emma

ALEMAM Jana

POPOATZKI Stefhany

ORTIZ Constanza

VARGAS Emiliana

BUSTOS Livia

GODALES BORJA Lizabeth Milay

Printed 2024-06-10 06:47:42

F3-Curven

77 SPIETH

@

D A E
28.700 (1)

12.800
8.60 4.20 7.750 8.150

28.100 (2)

13.000
9.70 3.30 7.350 7.750

26.400 (3)

11.500
8.00 3.50 7.250 7.650

26.300 (4)

11.600
7.70 3.90

25.900 (5

7.150 7.600 -

11.700
8.50 3.20

25.850 (6)

10.500
770 2.80 7.500 7.850

25.800 (7)

10.900
8.00 2.90 7.450 7.450

25.300 (8)

7.250 7.000 -O0.

10.700
790 2.80 7.300 7.300

25.250 (9)

10.800
7.20 3.60

25.150 (10)

7.600 6.900 -

10.700
6.90 3.80

24,950 (11)

10.400
790 2.50 7.050 7.500

24.650 (12

7.300 7.200 -O0.

10.800
7.80 3.00

24.550 (13)

6.800 7.100 -O.

10.600
730 3.30 7.100 6.850

23.950 (14)

9.600
6.60 3.00 7.100 7.250

23.950 (14)

10.100
6.80 3.30 7.000 6.850

23.000 (16)

9.600
6.60 3.00 6.850 6.550

22,550 (17)

8.900
550 340 6.700 6.950

22.400 (18)

8.700
500 2.80 6.700 7.000

Ded.

Page 1

Score

28.700

28.100

26.400

26.300

25.900

25.850

25.800

25.300

25.250

25.150

24.950

24.650

24.550

23.950

23.950

23.000

22.550

22.400
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Rank Country Name/Club

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
26.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38.
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VILLARREAL Juliana

PAEZ Olivia

PACHECO MENENDEZ Alys
ARIAS TEJERAS Thaycaramaloa
VELASQUEZ GODINEZ Luisa
CERNA Ana Maria

CARABALLO DELGADO Luciana
DE CONTO LENZ Ana Carolina
BALTODANO ORTIZ Maria Alexa
EGUEZ RUILOWA Sofia

LAY Samantha

SCHOCK GUTIERREZ Mel
AMAYA TOMACEN Maria Carla
BRICENO Briseida

RICH Laura

PEREYRA SPIEGEL Ines
SOLORZANO Sol

DEPAUX Amanda

CESPEDES SANDI Abigail

MENDOZA Valentina

Printed 2024-06-10 06:47:42

77 SPIETH

F3-Curven

D

9.000
6.00 3.00

8.800
5.80 3.00

8.300
6.00 2.30

7.800
5.40 2.40

8.500
6.10 2.40

7.500
4.70 2.80

7.500
5.70 1.80

7.200
4.50 2.70

7.400
5.20 2.20

7.400
4.70 2.70

7.500
4.70 2.80

7.200
4.80 2.40

6.700
4.90 1.80

6.800
4.70 2.10

6.100
3.80 2.30

5.600
3.50 2.10

6.000
4.60 1.40

5.800
4.40 1.40

6.300
4.20 2.10

6.200
4.60 1.60

A E
22.150 (19)

Ded.

6.300 6.850
22.100 (20)
7.000 6.650 -0.35
21.800 (21)
6.550 6.950
21.300 (22)
6.650 6.850
21.250 (23)
6.500 6.250
20.850 (29)
6.150 7.200
20.350 (25)
6.550 6.300
20.200 (26)
7.150 6.250 -0.40
20.200 (2¢)
6.550 6.250
20.150 (28)
6.450 6.300
19.550 (29)
6.050 6.000
19.500 (30
6.100 6.200
19.450 (31)
6.200 6.550
19.200 (32)
6.200 6.200
19.050 (33)
6.850 6.100
18.950 (34)
6.800 6.550
18.850 (35)
6.300 6.550
18.800 (36)
6.700 6.300
18.600 (37)
6.250 6.050
18.000 (38)
5.800 6.000

Page 2

Score

22.150

22.100

21.800

21.300

21.250

20.850

20.350

20.200

20.200

20.150

19.550

19.500

19.450

19.200

19.050

18.950

18.850

18.800

18.600

18.000
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Rank Country Name/Club

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
46.

48.
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NUNEZ ARIAZ Melany Abigail
ALVAREZ AREVALO Galilea

LOZA Alba

ARRUA ARCE Camila Alexandra
RAMOS Valeria

CORREA Sara

SOSA CALDERON Zoe Fernanda
PALACIOS CABALLERO Suyani Naive
NORIEGA ME]JIAS Maria Jose

TELLEZ HERNANDEZ Sapphire Yoelka

Printed 2024-06-10 06:47:42

77 SPIETH

F3-Curven

D A E

17.550 (39)

5.000

3.80 1.20 6.200 6.350

17.250 (40)
6.050 5.500
16.750 (41)
6.100 5.750

5.700
4.40 1.30

4.900
3.70 1.20

16.300 (42)

5.300

4.10 1.20 5.900 5.600

16.050 (43)
6.050 5.400
14.150 (44)
5.400 4.450

4.600
3.00 1.60

4.600
2.20 2.40
13.450 (45)

2.400

1.40 1.00 5.700 5.350

12.600 (46)

2400 5 550 4950

1.60 0.80
12.600 (46)

3.000

2.10 0.90 5.350 4.250

10.500 (49)

1.400 4.850 4.250

1.10 0.30

Ded.

-0.50

-0.30

-0.30

Page 3

Score

17.550

17.250

16.750

16.300

16.050

14.150

13.450

12.600

12.600

10.500
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